
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL (via MS TEAMS)
0000005629

VARIOUS LOCATIONS PAVEMENT RENOVATION NO.62 AND SEWER REPLACEMENT
THURSDAY, MAY 2, 2024 @ 10:00AM

ID Name2 Agency Phone Number Email2
1 Katarina Ng SF Public Works (628) 271-2550 Katarina.Ng@sfdpw.org 
2 Edmund Lee SF Public Works - IDC Project Manager (628) 271-2567 Edmund.Lee@sfdpw.org 
3 Mu Aung SF Public Works - IDC Electrical (628) 271-2706 Mu.Aung@sfdpw.org 
4 Dusson Yeung SFMTA (415) 646-2688 Dusson.Yeung@sfmta.com 
5 Ivan Sanchez Mitchell Engineering (415) 314-5760 Isanchez@Mitchell-engineering.com 
6 Joyce Wong (for Emily Chea) OEWD / CityBuild (415) 701-4880 Emily.Chea@sfgov.org 
7 Ivan Oldenkamp Contract Monitoring Division (CMD) Contract Compliance Officer (CCO) (415) 581-2310 Ivan.Oldenkamp@sfgov.org 
8 Pansy Lam SF Public Works - BDC - Project Controls & Services (628) 271-2188 Pansy.Lam@sfdpw.org 
9 Y La SF Public Works - IDC - Streets & Highways - Project Lead (628) 271-2461 Y.T.La@sfdpw.org 

10 Kenneth Heiman Merriweather & Williams of the CCSF Contract Development Program (415) 986-3999 CDP@imwis.com
11 Anna Liu SF Public Works - IDC - Streets & Highways - Project Lead (415) 554-5404 Anna.Liu@sfgov.org
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